
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
General phone line: +60 3 2639 2639 
To call the person directly, please dia 0326392XXX. Kindly replace the XXX with the extension number. 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Centre / Dept Extension / Phone No. Email Address 
Khairul Idham Cherating 713 mk@msts-my.org 

Juneity Othman  Miri 745 juneity@msts-my.org 

Aisyah Tan Miri 745 aisyah@msts-my.org 

Mohammad Syahrin Singapore +65 6515 8193 syahrin@msts-my.org 

Siti Fatimah Marketing 772 siti.fatimah@msts-my.org 

 
 
 
 

Name Centre / Dept Extension / Phone No. Email Address 
Nurhuda Johor Bahru 683 huda@msts-my.org 

Durga Devi  Johor Bahru 684 durga@msts-my.org 

Nabilah Izzati Johor Bahru 685 nabilah@msts-my.org 

Nurul Ainsyah  Cherating 714 admincherating@msts-my.org 

Nurul Ain Cherating 715 nurul@msts-my.org 

Norazia Nadia Cherating 716 norazia.nadia@my.relyonnutec.com 

Milda Menang Miri 741 Milda.Menang@msts-my.org 

Cindy Miri 744 admin2.miri@msts-my.org 

Michelle Munai Miri 745 michelle@msts-my.org 

Norlizawati Singapore +65 6515 8193 account.sg@msts-my.org 

Siti Zuraidah Singapore +65 6515 8193 Siti.Zuraidah@msts-my.org 

Siti Raudah Confirmation 671 sa@msts-my.org 

Faris Aiman 
Confirmation, 

HRDC 
672 faris@msts-my.org 

Nur Azamin Najwa Confirmation 673 azamin@msts-my.org 

Syarfa Ayuni Confirmation 674 Ayuni@msts-my.org 
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Name Centre / Dept Extension / Phone No. Email Address 
Sharifah Nur Amira Acc. Receivable 659 snaah@msts-my.org 

Nur Hidayah Acc. Receivable 662 hidayah@msts-my.org 

Putri Dayana Acc. Receivable 658 putri@msts-my.org 

Halizawati Acc. Receivable 662 halizawati@msts-my.org 

Faraisha Acc. Receivable 661 fara@msts-my.org 

Abdul Razi 
Acc. Receivable, 

HRDC 
664 razi@msts-my.org 

Effa Rozaini Acc. Payable 661 er@msts-my.org 

Ammar Yatasha Acc. Payable 658 yatasha@msts-my.org 

 
 
 
 

Name Extension / Phone No. Email Address 
Norshadatulakmar 677 norshadatul@msts-my.org 

Amirul Amin 676 amirul@msts-my.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


